
List of Holidays 2022 

* New Year’s Day 01.01.2022, Saturday 

Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 12.01.2022, Wednesday 

* Birthday of Netaji 23.01.2022, Sunday 

Republic Day 26.01.2022, Wednesday 

Sree Panchami 04.02.2022, Friday – 05.02.2022, Saturday 

Birth Day of Thakur Panchanan Barma 14.02.2022, Monday 

Shivaratri 01.03.2022, Tuesday 

Doljatra 18.03.2022, Friday -19.03.2022, Saturday 

* Birth Day of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 10.04.2022, Sunday 

Birth Day of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar  14.04.2022, Thursday 

Mahavir Jayanti 14.04.2022, Thursday 

Good Friday  15.04.2022, Friday 

Bengali New Years’ Day 15.04.2022, Friday 

* May Day 01.05.2022, Sunday 

Id-Ul-Fitre 03.05.2022, Tuesday -04.05.2022, Wednesday 

Birth Day of Rabindranath Tagore 09.05.2022, Monday 

Buddha Purnima 16.05.2022, Monday 

University Foundation Day 15.06.2022, Wednesday 

Rathayatra 01.07.2022, Friday 

* Id-Ud-Zoha 10.07.2022, Sunday 

Muharram 09.08.2022, Tuesday 

Independence Day 15.08.2022, Monday 

Janmastami 19.08.2022, Friday 

* Mahalaya 25.09.2022, Sunday 

Puja Holidays 30.09.2022, Friday – 10.10.2022, Monday 

* Birthday of Gandhiji 02.10.2022, Sunday 

* Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 09.10.2022, Sunday 

Kalipuja 24.10.2022, Monday - 26.10.2022, Wednesday 

Bhatridwitiya 27.10.2022, Thursday 

Chhat Puja 30.10.2022, Sunday – 31.10.2022, Monday 

Birthday of Guru Nanak 08.11.2022, Tuesday 

Birthday of Birsa Munda 15.11.2022, Tuesday 

* Christmas Day 25.12.2022, Sunday 

* The festivals/ occasions fall on Saturday or Sunday 

The above list of holidays 2022 has been prepared as per the holiday notification of Govt. of West Bengal 

2022 and as per the list of holiday, BU for 2021-22. 
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